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DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-
Away) 

TIME 
 

Friday Feb. 110 Preseason  2:30pm 
Tuesday Feb 14 @ Raines 4:30pm 
Friday Feb 17 @ Merritt Island Relays 3pm 
Saturday Feb 25 Mandarin Classic 8am 
Tuesday Feb 28 Developmental Meet 1 4pm 
Saturday March 4 @ The Villages Buffalo Invite 10am 
Friday March 7 Developmental Meet II 4pm 
Saturday  March 18 @ UNF BOB HAYES (invite only) 8am 
Tuesday March 21 @ Providence 4pm 
    
Friday March 24-25 FSU RELAYS (Invite only) @ FSU TBA 
Thursday Mar. 31-1 Florida Relays (invite only) @ UF TBA 
Saturday April 1 @ Batram Trail 9am 
Saturday April 1 @ Ribault Cheeseborough TBA 
Thursday April 6 Gateway Conference @ Wolfson 8am 
Thursday April 13 Thursday Night Spikes @ B.T. 4pm 
TBA April  4A District 1 @  TBA 
Friday May 5 4A Region 1 @ UNF TBA 
Saturday  May 13 4A FHSAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP           

@ University of Florida 
TBA  

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    


